
 

 

 

 

 

All Sessions start at 10.30 am 

(6 Sessions)  

• Thursday 5th July 2018 

• Thursday 12th July 2018 

• Thursday 19th July 2018 

• Thursday 26th July 2018 

• Thursday 2nd August 2018 

• Thursday 9th August 2018 

 

Dates for September – October   
All Sessions start at 10.30 am 

(6 Sessions)  

• Thursday 13th September 2018 

• Thursday 20th September 2018 

• Thursday 27th September 2018 

• Thursday 4th October 2018 

• Thursday 11th October 2018 

• Thursday 18th October 2018 

 

Jo Jingles 

Dates for July – August  


